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
niture and deep lot. Will ac­ 
cept 2nd T.D. as part down 
payment.

NEED VACANT LOTS   See 
our list. We have some good 
buys.

$525 DOWN New 2 bedroom 
stucco with garage. Close in. 
Torrance area.

H. J. OSBORNE
REALTOR

1536 W. Pac. Coast Hwy.
3026 Torr. Blvd.
Ph. Lorn. 2492

4 New Homes
Nearly Completed

In Lomita
2-Bedroom, service porch, 
double garage, concrete dr., 
2 furnaces, tJle, panel trim, 
Redwood trim on exterior, 
disposal, pullman bath, en­ 
trance hall, sewer. ONLY 
$9750.   $1500 down, $75 
per month. See 

JIM DECKER
Exclusive Agent

Phone Lomita 3142

The Real Estate
Corner 

of Torrance

HOME LOAN 
REALTY

TORRANCE BLVD.
& CRENSHAW 

Phone Torrance 3434

Church Property
For Sale

Ideal location in Torrancc   
Seats 240. Parish hall, par­ 
sonage, paved playground & 
equipment.

Phone Torr. 591 _or^3086-J 
TODAY'S BEST BUY!

2 bfirm. and den home, located 
at 1756 Santa Fe Ave. 80 ft. 
frontage. Ranch type home  
$10,500 full price; $3550 cash. 
tee it today and phone agent, 
Torrance 609, for showing.
2-BDRM. HOME, 2 yri. oRT Tunv 

Inhwl or unfurnlnhed. 1150 W. 
FIAT St.. Tr>rr«n«-r T.mv county 
ttxfH. On h»vf i ' '   
Full f'r\rf $«.WK>, 
plarr mimt »P||. <>•• 
Kor Information call Long Beach 4-

2-BDRM.
____________

Iv. m> , A\n.
nook. Wnfdnnn, w-ntrlpplng, panel 
h«»t. Well furnlthwl. Rnl. «t WO 
pur mo tnrlurtwi luxe. A ln«. Mlifht. 
ron«M»r good houiw trailer In trndr 
for «,ultv *  f-irnltnrr MKnlo 9-

3 UNITS   exceptionally well 
built. Room for more units 
on this large lot. 2 bdrm. 
apt. and two 1 bdrm. apts. 
with in-a-door bed. Natural 
woodwork, lots of tile. Built 
in 1949. Walking distance of 
town.

$1000 DOWN   Nice 2 bdrm. 
frame home on 221st St.  
Large garage, 40 x 180 lot. 
Sewer. $7350 full price.

$2000 DOWN   Attractive 3 
bdrm. stucco near Halldalc 
School. Garage. $9750.

$3000 DOWN  3 bdrm. home 
on Acacia. 2 car garage with 
laundry tray. Large fruit 
trees. Immediate possession.

BEAUTIFUL 2 bdrms. & den 
ranch style home. Near Fern 
Ave. School. Fireplace, lots 
of tile, dining room, stall 
shower in bath. 60x150 ft. 
lot. Fruit trees, 2 V_ car gar. 
$13,750. Terms.

NURSERY MINDED?   Ex­ 
cellent location in Torrance. 
Large home with 2*4 acres 
on busy boulevard.

4 LARGE 1 BDRM. APTS.  
Best condition and location. 
4 car gar. $230 mo. income.

DUPLEX In excellent condi­ 
tion. Close to school, stores, 
transportation. 2 car garage. 
All improvements.   Only 
$11,750. Good terms.

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE AND 

INSURANCE
2276 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 1008

6 Unit Court
Finished and rented. $390 mo. 
income. Sale Price $40,000.

New Weston Hill
Tract now selling at Pacific 
Coast Highway and Crenshaw 
Blvd. $595 Down. $64.50 per 
month.

$760 DOWN  2 bedroom. 3 
years old.

$750 DOWN  2 bdrm. New.

$860 DOWN  2 bedroom. 2 
years old.

Wm. H. Tolson
, Call Torrance 1697

3787 or 2321 
1920 Carson St. Torrance

$495 DOWN!
New 2-Bdrm. Stucco, 

Large Closets, Wardrobe, 
Tile in Kit.' 50 x 150 Lot.

Full Price

$6,995
See at 20514 S. Elliott 

Owner PLeasant 14710

1303 W. 221st ST. 
New Home, 2-Car Gar.

Beautiful Corner Lot, 
Bargain Price

$9250
Low Down Payment

Open Daily, A. N. Young
Builder ft Owner UN. 0*2936

.5050 DOWN 
NKW 2 BDKM STUCCO. rllnpoKal. 

thermoatat, wleH, hrdwd flrn., dblc 
Kftt., cement drive. Open. l.">09 W. 
V24th St.. Torr. Call Ply. 4-1616. 4 
more remly M»m

FOR SAi   VEU, GI resale, 
large 'J. vail to wall car­ 
peting, X"'""K' <ii»i>osal, attr. patio, 
bar-h-fj. double garage, fenced, HO 
v 1*0 ft lot. 1 5J H W. 220th St., 
T<>
oc $HOO down.
'.' ' Meyler near
ilail>oi (,CIII-IH| Hospital, (intb.
 lisp, and other Improvements In-
Kl'li- Irirn* im l.ulnnri, .i( rnmlv

8A<

Killl10 m-hools Nt'il

*7._oo; foo month, H'* Interest 
after flexible down payment. 1W.'17 
Kern Ave.Toi rancr.____^_ 

Sv~OWNEi<"  TbdFm. frame. Newly 
redecorated It paint. Fruit trees. 
S-acre. fenced, dbl. gar. Other 
bldgs. Will accept truck as part 
down payment. 25107 Cypress.

FOR SALE or TRADE for property
In Southern Calif. A .'1-story brlek 
hotel In Llmon. Colorado. In com* 
*1..:»o t.,  »! -too pet month. Writ* 
P» inn, 20S13 Oak Av«.,

utat, M'U-ti. j-.ulv.ij id;, . di.u. ... 
rerwnt drives. Open l.VW W. 
8t., Trtrranr- rail Plymouth 41816.14 m 
4 nan rtady toon. B- 1/*

-. tile kltrhen A hath. 
blinrtu, center hall, nlone-

'Hire.

T lot,
mgmt «64.

TOR SALE BY OWNER'
Compare our listings with for sale by 
owner ads and you will find that we list 
property for sale that is fair to both buy­ 
er and seller. This brings results. . . . Call 
us for appraisal and list with us today.

2 Bdrms., 2 Fireplaces Investment Property

Excellent 2 bedroom ic den 

with center hall plan A over 

1272 sq. ft. living area, on 

large lot with 2 car garage. 

This G. I. Resale takes only 

$2900 down, balance at 4%. 

Garbage disposal. Total price 

$13,500.

For the careful shopper who 
wants maximum income, low 
upkeep and location. If you 
are in the market for rental 
income see this streamlined 
property. Consists of duplex 
with 2 bedrooms each side. 
Well planned for efficiency. 
Two 1 bedroom apartment* 
above 4 garages on a nice 
clean alley and 1 bedroom 
apartment compact and clean 
Income is steady with low 
vacancy factor.

r

Will Trade 2 Bedroom
In Torrance for Income prop­ 
erty in Long Beach. This ex­ 
cellent 2 bedroom home has 
wall to wall carpeting, gar­ 
bage disposal, 2 car garage. 
Located nice section of Tpr- 
rance. Has F.H.A. Loan with 
monthly payments of $47.98. 
Total price $10,500.

TORRANCE PLAZA
3 bedrooms and 2 car garage 
in desirable .section south of 
Torrance Blvd. Very nice, has 
garbage disposal, automatic 
dishwasher, stall shower, and 
fireplace. Features many ex­ 
tras. Total price $13,900 with 
$3300 down, $67.08 per mo. 
G. I. Resale.

M HOUSES FOR RKNT
(Unfurnished)

**r

lOt'SF, KOH RKNT. 2 bdrm on 
Acacia. Inquire between 7-9 p.m. 
at 'J.'UIH (iramcrey Ave. Ph. IftOTW. 
"BllRM UWPlTEX/ unfurnished, $75 
per mo. No pets. '2 children okey. 
(V24 Pine Drive. Available May 1st.

BEAUTIFUL ^-"bedroom home. $90 
ne,r month. 2.'t4.'M So. Caroldale. 
Ph.: Torranee 2162-W eves.

NEW H RDHM homo in Torrance. 
'Klreplace, dish washer, garbage dis­ 
posal, stove & refrigerator. Double 
garage, hnrdxvood floors. *RO per 
month T'lmne Teiminal .- l-(i7fKV

HOWARD PERCY'S OFFICE
FRED HANSEN and THERESA RUSSELL, Associates 

2224 Torrance Blvd. Phone Torrance.983

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE
TWO BEDROOM HOMES

Bdrm. 
Bdrm. 
Bdrm. 
Bdrm. 
Bdrm.

Price 
$9,000
$8,950 
$8,800 
$9,450 
$12,000

Down
$1,235 
$1,870 
$1,848 
$4,050 
$3,000

location
Torrance 
County 
Torrance 
City Strip 
Torrance

Mo. Pymts. 
$75.00 
$66.00 
$65.00 
$50.00 
$55.00

$50.00 
$57.44 
$70.00 
$65.00 
$61.00

THREE BEDROOM HOMES
3 Bdrm. $11,500 $1,500 Lomita
3 Bdrm. $12,500 $3,485 Walteria
3 Bdrm. $9,750 $750 City Strip
3 Bdrm. $9,000 $2,500 Torrance
3 Bdrm. $13,500 $3,640 Torrance

INCOME PROPERTY
Units Price Down Income Per Mo.

3 Homes $18,500 Submit $192.99
2 Homes $24,750 $10,000 $65.00
Duplex $9,000 $3,000 $95.00
2 Homes $15,000 Submit $160.00
1 Home Apt. $11,000 $1.000 $115.00

LOTS
$3,500 
$2,000 
$10,000

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE
Realtors

1436 MARCELINA AVE.   Opposite Post Office
Phones: Torrance 2555 and NEvada 6-3450

9 Offices in this Area to Serve You!

EXECUTOR WILL SELL
Lomita-Harbor City Properties

1734-44 West 261 Street (4 on a Lot). .$7500

8. Side 251st Street, btween Western and President (Lot 6. 
Bl. 10, Tr. 1589) ................................................................$2600

E. of Prrnldent, between Lomita Blvd. and 251st Street (Lots 
6. 7, E 20 ft. of 8, 10, 11, 12, Bl. 6, Tr. 1589). A 5 lot 
"package" ..........................................................................$6600

1344-46 West 251st Street (2 on a Lot). .$8500

S/W Corner 261st Street and Frampton (Lot 1, Bl. 13, Tr. 
1689) ....................................................................................$2500
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
duplex. 1 !'.:.> \V '.With. Uni l"'i ('it

UNFURNISHED 72 
APTS. FOR RENT

2-BDRM. modern. pleasant Apt
Laundry, par. Adultx. No j>els
$7.-> mo. Vnrnnt Miiy 1st. 1.11?
Madrl-' ________

1 n'nn.M lieater. $50,
r'"  -. * all evening*

< n . apt 2.
ui < . unfurnished. '. 
i-hllilicii \\clcninc. 2fH»K1 S. Vermon

$6850 BUYS
Very nice 2 bdrm. frame home, 
clone in. Corner lot, fully Jund- 
Mcaped. $2350 caah handle*;. 
Phone agent, Torranc* 609, for 
further detail*

2-BEOnoOM Stucco; 3 ywin old. 
neartnt; fruit treed: lot 
romplelely . fenced and croaaed 
Oncer!. new chicken hoime. large 
klt'-hen vvlth garbage dlnposat; Illr 
an) lots of riiphoairis. Pullman 
Imth. R|K*« liirlonrrl tuti 'J-car 
nepaiate gaiAge Prlecd SI 1 RIM), 
,f'«..'>if)0 down, balance at 1st Trust 
DMd »t 6%. Phone LomlU 130&-M

TKA1LKK PARKS
fSXV^^/S^'X^'V'VV^-^-^'^i'^^^V'X'

Orchard Trailer Park
A quiet clean park for

Nice People!
LARGE LOTS with Patio for 
all sizes o/ trailers. Now 
waahinf? machine, telephone 
A private mail box. Clean 
rest rooms for small trailers 

25344 Pennsylvania
Lomita 39 

(3 Blocks off Hwy. 101.)

City Trailer Park
16600 S. Main, Gardena

MEnlo 4-2452 
t»/_ MILF:S FROM DOUGLAS

(Torrnnee Plant)
SPACE $12.50 MO. UP
Clean rest rooms, lar^e lots 

Section for Adults

TRAILERS FOR SALE
Factory Made   $300 Up 

|36 Down. Pay Ilk* rinl.

-BDRM HOUSE In North Redondo. 
$75 per mo. Phone Menlo ,4-2526 
or Menlo 4-Jn>«r>.
BDRM HOUSE for rent In Torrance. 
Uti furnished $40. Call Frontier

HOUSF.S FOR RENT
(Furnished)

77

RENTALS (Misc.) 86

PIANO
FOR RENT

From

$4.50
Per Month with Option to Buy 
First 6 Mos. Rent Apply

Rent to Own
NEW SPINET PIANO

Ask Us About
Our Plan!

McCONNELL 
PIANO SHOP

4801 Long Beach Blvd.
at Underpass 

Friday Evenings 'til 9:30 
Telephone Long Beach 2-8964

EQUIPMENT 
Rental

  Builders' Equipment
  Garden Tools
  Paint Equipment
  A Thousand Other 

Miscellaneous Items

OPEN WEEK-ENDS

PARAMOUNT
BUILDERS SUPPLY

RENTAL YARD
Torrance Blvd. at Madrona

Garden Equipment 
Rentals

POWER MOTORS
RENOVATORS

ROTOT1LLERS  TRAILERS
SMALL. TRACTORS

TILLERS
POST HOLE DIGGERS

WEED MOWERS
LAWN MOWERS

ROLLERS, etc.

GARDENA
MOWER 'WORKS

1609 W. Redondo Beach Blvd 
Gardena. ME. 4-6131

HALL; Green Room A Lobby. Suit 
able for Clubs. Parties, Banquets 
Weddings. Pances. Complete kltch 
Serves .100. Large or small. Ample 
parking. Legion. .1208 W. 83th 
Inclewdod. PLeasant 1-164,1.   
PLeasant 2-7760, or PLeasant 1-

GARAGE for Rent. 2259 W. Carson, 
Inquire Apt. A. Phone: Tor. 813 M

  HOMRK or BUSINESS 87 
FOR LKASK

2 SEPARATE STORES   In 
fast growing neighborhood 
  with approximately 1CMX 
new homes under construe 
tion. One suitable for shoe 
repair shop. Landlord wil 
finance equipment if you are 
a real shoemaker and mean 
business. Other store 20x40 
Landlord will finance signs 
and possibly other equip 
ment if you know your busl 
ness.

WEBACK 
REAL ESTATE

2093 Torrance Blvd. 
Torrance 2580

FURNITURE FURNITURE 90

McMahan's
Best Buys In

\

Used Furniture
5-PIECE WOOD DINETTE   Fair 

condition, needs refinishing.......

5-PIECE WOOD DINETTE In better 
condition, suitable for any home ..

$7.77 

$14.95

$14.95 
»

$3.95

$89.50 

$89.50 

$49.10

$9.77 

$12.77

McMahan Furniture
Corner Sartori & El Prado Avenues, Torranc^ 

Easy Credit Terms   Phone Tor. 2811.

FRY RITE COOKER For those french 
fries and fried shrimp. This is only 
slightly used, in very good condition..

END TABLES & COFFEE TABLES  
An assortment of blonde and dark 
finishes. Your Choice from................

THOR WASHER Used only 60 days  
This is as new as if it was in our 
new department....................................

THOR WASHER Sold new for
$149.50. Now only 4 months old........

2-PIECE DIVAN Very nice in rose 
with print. A very good buy............

OLD DRESSES The mirror is in 
good condition. Dresser is. 
sturdy, but that is all..........................

APARTMENT SIZE WASHER 
In fair condition, portable..................
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